
 

Wharton County Junior College 
 Continuing Education Department 

Phone: (281) 239-1531 ❖ Email: CE@wcjc.edu 

Spring Schedule 
January 2024 to May 2024

 
 

 

Program/Course Course # Term CRN 
Starting 

Date 
Ending 
Date Meeting Days & Times Campus Room Cost 

Application 
Deadline 

Registration 
Deadline 

Health Careers 
Billing and Coding Specialist 

Training Program 
(must be enrolled in both modules) 

 
MDCA 1009 
MDCA 1043 

 
202431 
202441 

 
80009 
80010 

 
3/4/2024 

4/22/2024 

 
4/17/2024 
7/2/2024 

 
Mon/Tue/Wed 5:30pm-8:30pm 
Mon/Tue/Wed 5:30pm-8:30pm 

 
RICH 
 RICH 

 
223 
223 

 

$1,865 

 

2/26/2024 

 
3/1/2024 
by 4pm 

Certified Nurse Aide (C.N.A.) 
Training Program 

(must be enrolled in all 3 modules) 

AVOC 0118 
NURA 1001 
NURA 1060 

202431 
202431 
202431 

80011 
80012 
80013 

3/23/2024 
3/19/2024 
5/13/2024 

3/23/2024 
5/8/2024 

5/17/2024 

Saturday 8am-12pm 
Tue/Wed/Thur 6pm-9pm  

Mon-Fri 7am-3:30pm 

RICH  
SGL 

Offsite 

205 
257 

Offsite 

 

$995 

 

3/12/2024 

 
3/15/2024 

by 4pm 

Certified Nurse Aide (C.N.A.) 
Training Program 

(must be enrolled in all 3 modules) 

AVOC 0118 
NURA 1001 
NURA 1060 

202431 
202431 
202431 

80014 
80015 
80016 

4/6/2024 
3/25/2024 
5/20/2024 

4/6/2024 
5/13/2024 
5/24/2024 

Saturday 8am-12pm 
Mon/Tue/Wed 6pm-9pm  

Mon-Fri 7am-3:30pm 

WHA  
ELC 

Offsite 

J107  
105 

Offsite 

 

$995 

 

3/18/2024 

 
3/22/2024 

by 4pm 

Pharmacy Technician Training 
Program 

(must be enrolled in all 3 modules) 

PHRA 1001 
PHRA 1041 
PHRA 1013 

202431 
202431 
202441 

80021 
80022 
90009 

4/2/2024 
5/2/2024 

6/25/2024 

5/1/2024 
6/20/2024 
8/14/2024 

 
Tue/Wed/Thur  
5:30pm-8:30pm 

 

RICH 

 

141 

 

$1,740 

 

3/26/2024 

 
3/29/2024 

by 4pm 

Pharmacy Technician Training 
Program 

(must be enrolled in all 3 modules) 

PHRA 1001 
PHRA 1041 
PHRA 1013 

202431 
202431 
202441 

80019 
80020 
90008 

4/2/2024 
5/2/2024 

6/25/2024 

5/1/2024 
6/20/2024 
8/14/2024 

 

Tue/Wed/Thur  
5:30pm-8:30pm 

 

ELC 

 

104 

 

$1,740 

 

3/26/2024 

 
3/29/2024 

by 4pm 

Phlebotomy Technician Training 
Program 

(must be enrolled in both modules) 

 
PLAB 1023 
PLAB 1060 

 
202431 
202431 

 
80023 
80024 

 
3/25/2024 
5/6/2024 

 
5/2/2024 

6/17/2024 

 
Tue/Wed/Thur 5:30pm-8:30pm 
*clinical days & times will vary* 

 
RICH 

Offsite 

 
213 

Offsite 

 

$1,450 

 

3/18/2024 

 
3/22/2024 

by 4pm 

Phlebotomy Technician Training 
Program 

(must be enrolled in both modules) 

 
PLAB 1023 
PLAB 1060 

 
202431 
202431 

 
80025 
80026 

 
3/25/2024 
5/6/2024 

 
5/2/2024 

6/17/2024 

 
Tue/Wed/Thur 5:30pm-8:30pm 
*clinical days & times will vary* 

 
ELC 

Offsite 

 
213 

Offsite 

 

$1,450 

 

3/18/2024 

 
3/22/2024 

by 4pm 

 

 
: 11/3/2023 

When reviewing the schedule, please consider the following: 
• Due to the current pandemic, students should be aware that at any time any CE course may be moved online. It is the 

responsibility of the student to ensure they have access to Brightspace with an internet connection to complete necessary course 
hours. 

• An application is required for all Health Career programs and a student must be accepted into the program before they are eligible to 
register. 

• Textbooks are included in the cost of all Health Career programs. 
• Students taking classes at the SGL campus will be required to purchase a parking pass from the University of Houston; this fee is not 

included in the cost of the program. 
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