

Wharton County Junior College

Continuing Education Department

Phone: (281) 239-1531 � Email: CE@wcjc.edu

Spring Schedule

January 2024 to May 2024

When reviewing the schedule, please consider the following:

- Due to the current pandemic, students should be aware that at any time any CE course may be moved online. It is the responsibility of the student to ensure they have access to Brightspace with an internet connection to complete necessary course hours.
- An application is required for all Health Career programs and a student must be accepted into the program before they are eligible to register.
- Textbooks are included in the cost of all Health Career programs.
- Students taking classes at the SGL campus will be required to purchase a parking pass from the University of Houston; this fee is not included in the cost of the program.

Program/Course	Course #	Term	CRN	Starting Date	Ending Date	Meeting Days & Times	Campus	Room	Cost	Application Deadline	Registration Deadline
Health Careers											
Billing and Coding Specialist Training Program (must be enrolled in both modules)	MDCA 1009 MDCA 1043	202431 202441	80009 80010	3/4/2024 4/22/2024	4/17/2024 7/2/2024	Mon/Tue/Wed 5:30pm-8:30pm Mon/Tue/Wed 5:30pm-8:30pm	RICH RICH	223 223	\$1,865	2/26/2024	3/1/2024 by 4pm
Certified Nurse Aide (C.N.A.) Training Program (must be enrolled in all 3 modules)	AVOC 0118 NURA 1001 NURA 1060	202431 202431 202431	80011 80012 80013	3/23/2024 3/19/2024 5/13/2024	3/23/2024 5/8/2024 5/17/2024	Saturday 8am-12pm Tue/Wed/Thur 6pm-9pm Mon-Fri 7am-3:30pm	RICH SGL Offsite	205 257 Offsite	\$995	3/12/2024	3/15/2024 by 4pm
Certified Nurse Aide (C.N.A.) Training Program (must be enrolled in all 3 modules)	AVOC 0118 NURA 1001 NURA 1060	202431 202431 202431	80014 80015 80016	4/6/2024 3/25/2024 5/20/2024	4/6/2024 5/13/2024 5/24/2024	Saturday 8am-12pm Mon/Tue/Wed 6pm-9pm Mon-Fri 7am-3:30pm	WHA ELC Offsite	J107 105 Offsite	\$995	3/18/2024	3/22/2024 by 4pm
Pharmacy Technician Training Program (must be enrolled in all 3 modules)	PHRA 1001 PHRA 1041 PHRA 1013	202431 202431 202441	80021 80022 90009	4/2/2024 5/2/2024 6/25/2024	5/1/2024 6/20/2024 8/14/2024	Tue/Wed/Thur 5:30pm-8:30pm	RICH	141	\$1,740	3/26/2024	3/29/2024 by 4pm
Pharmacy Technician Training Program (must be enrolled in all 3 modules)	PHRA 1001 PHRA 1041 PHRA 1013	202431 202431 202441	80019 80020 90008	4/2/2024 5/2/2024 6/25/2024	5/1/2024 6/20/2024 8/14/2024	Tue/Wed/Thur 5:30pm-8:30pm	ELC	104	\$1,740	3/26/2024	3/29/2024 by 4pm
Phlebotomy Technician Training Program (must be enrolled in both modules)	PLAB 1023 PLAB 1060	202431 202431	80023 80024	3/25/2024 5/6/2024	5/2/2024 6/17/2024	Tue/Wed/Thur 5:30pm-8:30pm *clinical days & times will vary*	RICH Offsite	213 Offsite	\$1,450	3/18/2024	3/22/2024 by 4pm
Phlebotomy Technician Training Program (must be enrolled in both modules)	PLAB 1023 PLAB 1060	202431 202431	80025 80026	3/25/2024 5/6/2024	5/2/2024 6/17/2024	Tue/Wed/Thur 5:30pm-8:30pm *clinical days & times will vary*	ELC Offsite	213 Offsite	\$1,450	3/18/2024	3/22/2024 by 4pm

: 11/3/2023